DLRO200
Digital Microhmmeter
History of ‘Ducter’ testing
For over 100 years the ‘Ducter test’ has been used to
describe a simple test for measuring very low contact
resistances and “Ducter”, which is still used as a trade
mark, was the name originally given to the low resistance
ohmmeter manufactured by Megger. The name Ducter was

DLRO200
Digital Microhmmeter
ORDERING INFORMATION - VERSIONS WITH TEST LEADS
Description	 Part number
DLRO200-EN Low Resistance Ohmmeter 	 DLRO200-EN
200A (English Keyboard),
Industrial Plug 32A IP44 240V 2P+E.
DLRO200-EU Low Resistance Ohmmeter	 1001-841
200A (English Keyboard),
Schuko Industrial Plug 32A IP44 240V 2P+E.
DLRO200-FR Low Resistance Ohmmeter 	 DLRO200-FR
200A (French Keyboard),
Industrial Plug 32A IP44 240V 2P+E.
DLRO200-115 US Low Resistance Ohmmeter 	 DLRO200-115
200A (English Keyboard) Filtered Output,
115V Input, US NEMA 5 -15P Plug.
DLRO200-115 FR Low Resistance Ohmmeter 200A 	 1000-208
(French Keyboard) Filtered Output,
115V Input, US NEMA 5 -15P Plug.
DLRO200-US Low Resistance Ohmmeter 200A	 1012-782
(English Keyboard) Unfiltered Output,
100 to 125 V AC Input. US NEMA 5 -15P Plug.
Included accessories (depending on version)
Lead set consists of pair of flexible high
current capacity leads, together with a
separate pair of lightweight potential
leads.
Current leads are fitted with heavy
duty sprung clamps
(60 mm jaw capacity). Potential leads fitted with smaller heavy duty
crocodile clips (22 mm jaw capacity).
DLRO200-EN, DLRO200-EU, DLRO200-FR, DLRO200-US
5 m (16.4 ft.) Lead set set comprising: 	  6220-755
2 x 50 mm² current leads with clips 	 Reorder code: 1008-028
and 2 potential leads with clips
DLRO200-115, DLRO200-115 FR
5 m (16.4 ft.) Lead set in bag comprising:	 6220-787
2 x 25 mm² current leads with clamps 	 Reorder code: 1008-029
and 2 potential leads with clips
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES FOR ALL VERSIONS
Description	 Part number
Download manager 	 6111-442
User guide on CD-ROM 	 6172-763
RS232 download cable 	 25955-025
Description	 Part number
Quick start guide (English) 	 6172-782
Quick start guide (French) 	 6172-783
Warranty card 	 2000-231
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR ALL VERSIONS
Lead set consists of pair of
flexible high current capacity
(600 A cont.) leads, together
with a separate pair of
lightweight potential leads.
Current leads are fitted with
heavy duty sprung clamps
(60 mm jaw capacity).
Potential leads fitted with smaller heavy duty crocodile clips
22 mm jaw capacity).
10 m Lead set 2 x 70 mm 	 6220-756
2 current leads with clamps
and 2 x potential leads with clips
15 m Lead set 2 x 95 mm 	 6220-757
2 current leads with clamps
and 2 x potential leads with clips
For further information visit the website: www.megger.com
ORDERING INFORMATION - VERSIONS WITHOUT TEST LEADS
Description	 Part number
DLRO200-EN NLS Low Resistance Ohmmeter 	DLRO200-EN-NLS
200A (English Keyboard),
Industrial Plug 32A IP44 240V 2P+E.
DLRO200-FR NLS Low Resistance Ohmmeter 	 DLRO200-FR-NLS
200A (French Keyboard),
Industrial Plug 32A IP44 240V 2P+E
Description	 Part number
DLRO200-115-FR NLS Low Resistance Ohmmeter 	 6411-164
200A (French Keyboard), Filtered Output,
115V Input, US NEMA 5 -15P Plug
DLRO200-115V NLS Low Resistance Ohmmeter 	 1000-565
200A (English Keyboard), Filtered Output,
115V Input, US NEMA 5 -15P Plug
DLRO200-US NLS Low Resistance Ohmmeter 	 1012-783
200A (English Keyboard), Unfiltered Output,
100 to 125 V AC Input. US NEMA 5 -15P Plug